
Directory of Griffin School District 2015-16

Administration Phone Number Extention Email Address
Superintendent/Principal Greg Woods 866-5903 5903 Gwoods@griffinschool.us
Assistant Principal Doug Anderson 866-5904 5904 Danderson@griffinschool.us
Teaching & Learning Director Rebekah Keiser 866-5906 5906 Rkeiser@griffinschool.us
Finance & HR Administrator Melody Simmons 866-5905 5905 Msimmons@griffinschool.us

Office Staff
Public Relations/Compliance Kelli Anderson 866-5908 5908 Kanderson@griffinschool.us
Business Office Assistant Tammy Permann 867-9693 5909 Tpermann@griffinschool.us

Elementary School Secretary Lia Pettit 866-5911 5911 lpettit@griffinschool.us

Middle School Secretary Jolene Cetak 866-5910 5910 Jcetak@griffinschool.us
Nurse Cindy Harbin 866-5912 5912 Charbin@griffinschool.us

Elementary Faculty
Kindergarten Elizabeth Enfield 866-5810 5810 Eenfield@griffinschool.us

Erin Hagen 866-5810 5810 ehagen@griffinschool.us

Sean Finn 866-5811 5811 Sfinn@griffinschool.us

First Grade Kathy Adams 866-5812 5812 Kadams@griffinschool.us
Kelsie Nickersen 866-5818 5818 knickersen@griffinschool.us

Cathy Thome 866-5814 5814 Cthome@griffinschool.us
Second Grade Lori Buma 866-5815 5815 Lbuma@griffinschool.us

Jeanne Jones 866-5816 5816 Jjones@griffinschool.us
Tammy Phillips 866-5817 5817 tphillips@griffinschool.us

Third Grade Brenda Akers 866-5813 5813 bakers@griffinschool.us
Heide Grant 866-5819 5819 Hgrant@griffinschool.us
James Alviar 866-5820 5820 jalviar@griffinschool.us

Fourth Grade Frank Ehresmann 866-5821 5821 fehresmann@griffinschool.us

Jennifer Jirsa 866-5828 5828 Jjirsa@griffinschool.us
Leslie vanRoggen 866-5823 5823 Lvanroggen@griffinschool.us

Fifth Grade Wendy Potkonjak 866-5826 5826 wpotkonjack@griffinschool.us
Johanna Dowler 866-5825 5825 Jdowler@griffinschool.us
Suzanne Stottlemyre 866-5824 5824 sstottlemyre@griffinschool.us

Middle School Faculty Randy Hargrave 866-5827 5827 Rhargrave@griffinschool.us
Tim Stampfli 866-5822 5822 tstampfli@griffinschool.us

Patrick Harvey 866-5831 5831 Pharvey@griffinschool.us
Heather Morton 866-5832 5832 Hpierson@griffinschool.us
Scott Sagerser 866-5830 5830 Ssagerser@griffinschool.us
Emily Schall 866-5829 5829 Eschall@griffinschool.us
Bob Schiefer 866-5833 5833 Rschiefer@griffinschool.us
Sue Schumacher 866-5835 5835 Sschumacher@griffinschool.us
Eric Temple 866-5834 5834 Etemple@griffinschool.us
Katie Hardy 866-5840 5840 khardy@griffinschool.us

Support Staff
Librarian Chris Wolfe 866-5836 5836 Cwolfe@griffinschool.us
Music Jennifer Sagerser 866-5837 5837 Jsagerser@griffinschoolus
Physical Education Bill Harbour 866-5838 5838 Bharbour@griffinschool.us
Physical Education Stacey Nelson 866-5839 5839 Snelson@griffinschool.us
Technology Pat Passmore 866-5888 5888 Ppassmore@griffinschool.us

Special Education 
Elementary Jackie Stracke 866-5841 5841 stracke@griffinschool.us

Life Skills Ivy Kardes 866-5842 5842 Ikardes@griffinschool.us
Middle School Tina Cooper 866-5843 5843 tcooper@griffinschool.us
Speech Anne Brown 866-5915 5915 Abrown@griffinschool.us
Psychologist/Counselor Anna Miller 866-5914 5914 Amiller@griffinschool.us
Secretary Jackie Wrye 866-5863 5863 Jwrye@griffinschool.us

Paraeducators
Curt Stracke 866-2515 2515 cstracke@griffinschool.us

Donna Narez 866-5863 5863 dnarez@griffinschool.us

Elli Newman 866-5853 5853 Enewman@griffinschool.us
Jan Skillman 866-5855 5855 Jskillman@griffinschool.us
Jane Uglick 866-5857 5857 Juglick@griffinschool.us
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Jeff Gregory 866-5921 5921 jgregory@griffinschool.us
Jodi Collins 866-2515 2515 jcollins@griffinschool.us
Jolene Ungren 866-5878 5878 jungren@griffinschool.us

Jonathan Johnson 866-2515 2515 jjohnson@griffinschool.us

Kate Erickson 866-5848 5848 Kerickson@griffinschool.us
Laurie Brown 866-5847 5847 Lbrown@griffinschool.us
Linda Fischer 866-5849 5849 Lfischer@griffinschool.us
Lisa Ogg 866-2515 2515 logg@griffinschool.us

MaryKay Thale 866-5856 5856 Mthale@griffinschool.us
Rachel Firkins 866-2515 2515 rfirkins@griffinschool.us

Ronda Fry 866-5882 5882 Rfry@griffinschool.us
Tina Johnson 866-5851 5851 Tjohnson@griffinschool.us

Facilities, Maintenance & Operation Staff
Facilities Supervisor Randy Martin 866-5907 5907 rmartin@griffinschool.us

Maintenance Lyndon Rumsey 866-5918 5918 Lrumsey@griffinkschool.us
Maintenance Assistant Lance Hillman 866-5918 5918 lhillman@griffinschool.us

Head Custodian Susie Combs 866-5919 5919 Scombs1@griffinschool.us
Custodians Robert Leone 866-5873 5873 rleone@griffinschool.us

Joseph Borders 866-5870 5870 jborders@griffinschool.us

Child Nutrition Staff 866-5913 5913
Supervisor/Cook Inga Olson 866-5920 5920 Iolson@griffinschool.us
Food Service Assistant/Cook Maggie Ray 866-5864 5864 Mray@griffinschool.us

Food Service Assistant Diana Ison 866-5864 5864 dison@griffinschool.us

Transportation 866-4544 4544
Program Manager Karen Lett 866-5922 5922 Klett@griffinschool.us
Bus Mechanic Ken Ogden 866-5923 5923 Kogden@griffinschool.us
Bus Drivers Melody Byrd Mbyrd@griffinschool.us

James Charles Jcharles@griffinschool.us
Holly Clary Hclary@griffinschool.us
Claire Gleason Cgleason@griffinschool.us
Jeff Gregory Jgregory@griffinschool.us
Robert Leone Rleone@griffinschool.us
Bernie McAuley Bmcauley@griffinschool.us
Jayne Mervau Jmervau@griffinschool.us
Karen Steere Ksteere@griffinschool.us
Wayne Whidden Wwhidden@griffinschool.us

Transportation Staff Room 866-5872 5872

Cafeteria 866-5927 5927
Choir Room 866-5880 5880
Computer Lab 866-5897 5897
Gym Storage Room 866-5879 5879
Intermediate Workroom 866-5929 5929
Library Counter Phone 866-5917 5917
Main Staff Lounge 866-5925 5925
MDF 866-5926 5926
Middle School Workroom 866-5928 5928
Office Counter Phone 866-5924 5924
Title/Lap Room 866-5896 5896

mailto:jgregory@griffinschool.us
mailto:jcollins@griffinschool.us
mailto:jungren@griffinschool.us
mailto:jjohnson@griffinschool.us
mailto:Kerickson@griffinschool.us
mailto:Lbrown@griffinschool.us
mailto:Lfischer@griffinschool.us
mailto:logg@griffinschool.us
mailto:Mthale@griffinschool.us
mailto:rfirkins@griffinschool.us
mailto:Rfry@griffinschool.us
mailto:Tjohnson@griffinschool.us
mailto:rmartin@griffinschool.us
mailto:Lrumsey@griffinkschool.us
mailto:lhillman@griffinschool.us
mailto:Scombs1@griffinschool.us
mailto:rleone@griffinschool.us
mailto:jborders@griffinschool.us
mailto:Iolson@griffinschool.us
mailto:Mray@griffinschool.us
mailto:dison@griffinschool.us
mailto:Klett@griffinschool.us
mailto:Kogden@griffinschool.us
mailto:Mbyrd@griffinschool.us
mailto:Jcharles@griffinschool.us
mailto:Hclary@griffinschool.us
mailto:Cgleason@griffinschool.us
mailto:Jgregory@griffinschool.us
mailto:Rleone@griffinschool.us
mailto:Bmcauley@griffinschool.us
mailto:Jmervau@griffinschool.us
mailto:Ksteere@griffinschool.us
mailto:Wwhidden@griffinschool.us

